
2019 MASTER’S LEVEL 
SOCIAL WORK JOB FAIR 

 
 

Metro New York Social Work Consortium Schools and Contacts 
 
Adelphi University School of Social Work​  
James-Paul Amato, Assistant Director Field Education: ​amato@adelphi.edu  
 
Columbia University School of Social Work  
Tomomi Uetani, Director, Career Services & Leadership Management: ​tu2149@columbia.edu 
Tiffany Alexander, Assistant Director, Career Services & Leadership Management: 
ta2475@columbia.edu 
 
Fordham University ​ ​Graduate School of Social Service 
Ji Seon Lee, Associate Dean and Associate Professor: ​jilee@fordham.edu  1

 
Silberman School of Social Work at Hunter College  
Rob Lorey, Director, Student Services: ​rlorey@hunter.cuny.edu 
Alicia Greene, Assistant Director, Student Services: ​ag4602@hunter.cuny.edu  
 
Lehman College Department of Social Work 
Jessica Kahn, Associate Professor, Department of Social Work: ​jessica.kahn@lehman.cuny.edu 
 
Long Island University Department of Social Work  
Yovanka Green, Acting Director Field Education for LIU Brooklyn: ​Yovanka.Green@liu.edu 
Linda Babolcsay, Director of Field Education for LIU Post/Brentwood: ​Linda.Babolcsay@liu.edu 
 
New York University Silver School of Social Work  
Sonia Bhansali, Sonia Bhansali, Associate Director, Office of Career and Professional 
Development: ​sonia.bhansali@nyu.edu 
 
SUNY Stony Brook School of Social Welfare 
Shelley Horwitz, Assistant Dean, Manhattan Operations: ​shelley.horwitz@stonybrook.edu 
Dina Pilgrim, Clinical Assistant Professor and Field Education Coordinator: 
dina.pilgrim@stonybrook.edu 
 
Touro College Graduate School of Social Work 
Allison Bobick, Director of Student Advancement: ​allison.bobick@touro.edu  
Sarala Kislak, Assistant Director, Brooklyn Extension: ​sarala.kislak@touro.edu 
 
Yeshiva University Wurzweiler School of Social Work  
Eve Mayer, Program Administrator: ​eve.mayer@yu.edu 
Jill Becker Feigeles, Assistant Professor: ​jbecker@yu.edu 
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